
8,44 "Chief Inspector French’s
Cases: The Case of the Stolen
Hand Grenade"
BBC Programme

8. 0 Newsreel and Commentary
9.25 "Pay Off for Cupid"
A Radio Play by Peter Cheyney
BBC Programme

9.55 Dick Liebert at the Organ,with his Orchestra
Tales from the Vienna Woods

Strauss
10. O Sports Results
10.145 Dance Music
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

SVL CHRISTCHURCH1200 ke. 250 m.
3. Op.m. Light Music
6. 0 Tunes for the Tea Table
5.30 Music for Dancing
6. O Egon Petri (piano) and theLondon Philharmonic OrchestraFantasia on Beethoven’s "Ruinsof Athens" Liszt

ee Famous Artists: Reginaldrel
7. 0 Music Popular and Gay
7.30 "Barnaby Rudge
7.43 /‘ Romance and Rhythm
7.58 SYMPHONIC PROGRAMMEFour Notable British Works ofOur Time
BBC Symphony Orchestra con-ducted by Sir Adrian Boult
Music for Strings Bliss

8.23 Dennis Noble’ (baritone),
Huddersfield Choir, Liverpool
Philharmonic Orchestra andBrass Bands conducted by the
Composer
"Belshazzar’s Feast’ WaltonText from the Holy Bible, se-lected and arranged by OsbertSitwell

8. 1 London Philharmonic Or-
chestra conducted by SirThomas Beecham

"The Triumph of Neptune"Ballet Suite Berners
9.18 The Halle Orchestra con-
ducted by Leslie Heward
Symphony in G Minor Moeran

10. & Comedy and Rhythm
10.30 Close down

[SzZiQ SREYMoUTH
7. 0, 8.0 am. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Music
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices «
9.33 Snappy Songs and Melo-
dies
10. 0 Our Garden Expert
10.16 You Ask, We Play
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 "Uncle Sam Presents"
2.0 Merry and Bright
3. 0 Commentary on RugbyFootball Match at Rugby Park
5. O The Dance Show
5.30 Dinner Music
6. 0 "Pride and Prejudice"
6.14 Entertainers All

,6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 Sports Results
7.12 The Rhythm Symphony Or-
chestra
Serenade in Blue Plessow

7.18 Peter Dawson (bass-bari-
tone)
Red, White and Blue Gay

7.21. Alfredo Campolf and His
Salon Orchestra
Daddy Long-Legs Wright

7.24 Rise Stevens (mezzo-so-
prano)Ti-ra-la-la Strauss
7.27 Will Reed Orchestra
Rising Tide Selection
7.30 basilpenis Hit Parade7.45 New Commentaryfrom the ‘Unitved" States
8. 0 The New Mayfair Theatre
Orchestra
Maid of the Mountains

8. 6 "The Flying Squad" by
Edgar Wallace
8.30 Favourite Stars
9. 0 Newsreel and Commentary
9.25 Rhythm Cocktail
9.46 Jimmy Greer presents the
U.S. Coast Guard Band
10. 0 Close down

AN, Lthee id
6. 0, 7.0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
9. O To-day’s Composer: Cyril
Scott
9.15 Light Music
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 Music While You Work
10.20 Devotional Service

siege
For My Lady: Joan ofAre"

11. 0 Melodious. Memories: Nov-
elty and Humour
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Commentary on Senior
Rugby Matches at Carisbrook
5. 0 Children’s Hour
5.45 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements
6.45 BBC Newsreel .
y A Local News Service
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
KITTY HAIG (mezzo-soprano)

|There Grows a Bonny Briar
Bush Watson
The Island Herdmaid

Kennedy-Fraser
O for the Bloom of My OwnNative Heather Glover
From the Studio

7.40 Louis Voss Grand Orches-tra
Royal Cavalcade Keteibey

7.45 News and Commentary fromthe United States

18. 0 Gilbert and Sullivan Opera"Princess Ida,’’ Act. 1. From the
H.M.V. Recordings made undet
the personal supervision of
Rupert D’Oyly Carte, of England,and by arrangement with Rupert
D’Oyly Carte, London, and J. Cc,Williamson Ltd. *
8.29 New Light Symphony
Orchestra :

Three English Dances
Quilter

8.37 K. W. STEWART
(baritone)
Four Salt Water Ballads byFrederick Keel :

Hell’s Pavement
A Wanderer’s Song
A Sailor’s Prayer
Cape Horn Gospel
A Studio Recital

8.45 . Eric Coates.and Light Sym-
phony Orchestra
"The Three Men" Suite

Coates
9. 0 Newsree!l and Commentary
9.25 An Old Time Dance Pre-
gramme by Muriel Caddie and
Revellers Dance Band
10. 0 Sports Summary
10.10 Old Time Dance (con-
tinued)
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

| EWVYO DUNEDIN1140 ke. 263 m.

3. 0-4.30 p.m. Light Music
5. 0 Musical Potpourri
7. 0 Popular Music
7.30 "Hopalong Cassidy"
7.45 Variety
8.30 Radio Stage
9. 0 Band Music
10. O Classical Music
10.30 Close down

a a
GINZ72 WVERCARGILL. 680 ke. 441 m,
7. 0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS ©
Breakfast Session
9. 0 Morning Variety
9.20 Devotional Service
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 Other Days
10.0 Showtime: A Humphrey

|
Bishop Production ea dine:

10.30 Orchestras and Ballads
11. 0 "The Lady"
11.24 Piano Pastimes
11.40 Songs for Sale
42. 0 Lunch Music
2. 0 p.m. Radio Matinee
3. 0 ©

Rugby Football: Senior
Game at Rugby Park i

ae

4.30 The Floor Show
5. 0 Music for the Tea Hour
6. 0 Starlight, featuring NoraGruhn

RRC Proaramme
6.15 To-day’s Sports Results
6.30 LONDON NEWS /

6.40 National Announcements
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 Late Sporting
7A0 Contrasts
7.30 Crosby Time
7.45 News and Commentary fromthe United States
8. 0 Dance Hour8.0 Newsreel and Commentary
9.25 Chamber Music by MozartLouis Kentner (piano), ReginaldKell (clarinet), Frederick Riddle
(viola)
Trio No, 7 in E Flat
Dennis Brian (horn), SidneyGriller (violin), Phillip Burton
and Max Gilbert (violas), Colin
Hampton (’cello)
Quintet in E Flat, K,407

10. 0 Close down

Saturday. May 25News, 6.0 a.m. and 11.0 p.m.
from the ZB’stees

News, 6.0 am. and 11.0 pm
from the ZB’s

ZB wee.
MORNING:

6. 0 London News
7.30 Heaith Talk
9. 0 Bachelor Girl session
(Betty)
9.45 The Friendly Road withGardner Miller
10. 0 Tops in Tunes
12. 0 Music and Sports Flashes

AFTERNOON:
12.30 Gardening session (JohnHenry)
1.30 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)2:30 New Zealand Hit Parade
4.15 The Papakura Business-men’s Association Programme4.45 The Milestone Club (Thea)5. 0 The Sunbeam session(Thea)
5.30 Children’s) CompetitionCorner (Thea)
: Sports Results (Bill Mere-dith)

EVENING:
6. 0 The Lone Ranger Rides:Again

|6.30 Great Days in’ ort:
Sculling: Arnst v. Barry, 1910.7.15 Can You Top This
7.45 What Do You Know?8. 0 Celebrity Artists
8.15 The Singing Cowboy8.30 Rambles in Rhythm
8.45 Reserved ‘9.0 Current Ceiling Prices
9. & Doctor Mac
10. 0 Scotland Calling10.15 Melodies of the Islands10.30 Hits from the Shows
11. 0 London News11.15 Dance Little Lady12. 0 Close down

|

2ZB WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.
;
; MORNING:
6. 0 London News
7.30 Health Talk
8.15 Preview of Week-end Sport
9. 0 Bachelor Girls’ Session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. G@ Gardening Session (Snowy)10.15 Housewives’ Quiz

AFTERNOON:
Sports Results throughout theAfternoon
12..0 Mid-day Melody Menu
2. 0 Music from the Films
2.16 Popular Orchestras
2.45 Nelson Eddy Sings
3.15 Hit Tunes of To-day
4. 0 Afternoon Tea Music
4.30 Keyboard Kapers5. 0 Teatime Music5.15 For the Children
5.30 Robinson Crusoe

EVENING:
6. 0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again ;

6.45 Sports Results (George Ed-ate
7.15 an You Top This?
7.45 The Barrier8. 0 Celebri Artists8.15 The Singing Cowboy
8.30 Rambles in Rhythm
8.45 Piano Time9. 0 Current Ceiling Prices9. & The Man in Grey10.15 Never a Dull Moment
Between the Acts41.0 London News11.15 Accent on Rhythm

QO Close down

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m,

MORNING:
London News
Health Talk
Breakfast Club with Happi

%° oo

©
Pe

Bachelor Girls’ session
Current Ceiling PricesMarch of IndustryMovie Magazine
Rhythm and Romance
Gardening session
AFTERNOON:
Lunchtime session
Concert in Miniature
Screen SnapshotsMen in Harmony
March of IndustryBetween the Girls
Service with a Smile
Let the Bands Play
Memory LaneLocal Limelight:. StudioPresentation

4.15 Charles Patterson: Studio
Broadcast
4.30 March of Industry4.25 Children’s session featur-
ing Long, Long Ago

EVENING:
0 Kiddies Koncert
Final Sports Results
The Lone Ranger Rides

|
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Refiections with Johnny
Can You Top This?Martin’s Corner
Celebrity ArtistsThe Singing CowboyRambles in Rhythm
Never Too Old to Learn
Current Ceiling PricesThe Man in GreyCOW
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Oo RecordingsThanks for the SongMarch of IndustryHits from the Shows
Top of the EveningLondon News
A Famous Dance Band
Close down

A4AZB DUNEDIN
1310k.c. 229m

MORNING:
6. 0 London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Bacheior Girls’ Session
(Maureen Hilb)
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices

AFTERNOON:
12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes
4. 0 Of Interest to Men
‘2.0 Music and Sports Flashes
5. 0 The Voice of Youth with

EVENING:
|

6. 0 ee Lone Ranger Rides
6.30 The Auction Block
6.45 Sports Results (Bernie
McConnell)
7.15 Can You Top This?8. 0 Celebrity Artists
8.15 The Singing Cowboy
8.30 Rambles in Rhythm5 Family Group
0 Current Ceiling Prices
3 The Man in Grey0. 0 Radio Variety
10.30 & 10.15 Broadcast of the
Town Halil Dance
11. 0 London News
11.45 At Close of "Day12. 0 Close down

S$ PALMERSTON Nth.‘ 1400 ke. 214m.

MORNING:
6. 0 London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0-9.30 Good Morning Requestsession
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.30 Close down

EVENING:
5. 0 Variety
5.30 Long Long Ago: Story ofSnow White
6.45 Sports Results
7.15 The Lone Ranger Ridee
Again
7.30 Favourite Tunes
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8.15 The Singing Cowboy8.30 So the Story Goes9. 0 The Man in Grey
9.30 Dance Time10. 0 The Hit Parade
10.30 Close down

Movie Man gives further newsfor film goers-10.15 this morn-
ing from 3ZB.

* * *
At 5.0 p.m. Peter, of 4ZB,
brings you talented youngstersin the Voice of Youth pro-
gramme. * *
2ZA presents the ColumbusHit Parade at 10.0 p.m.

* * *
A famous American Dance
Band for late evening listening~to-night at 3ZB, commencing at
11.15.

—
ams


